Lynden School District Monetary Donation Agreement

The (Donor's Name)	hereby gives to the Lynden
School District # 504 a monetary donation in the an	nount of \$
(check #). This donation is for the so	le and express purpose of:
It is agreed between the (Donor's Name)	
and the Lynden School District that the donation w	rill be spent for its intended purpose. Any unused or
unexpected funds must be reported to the (Donor's	Name) and
approval is required to spend any remaining funds.	Lynden School District will provide a complete
accounting of the expenditures of the grant funds to	o the Donor.
Donor's Information	Lynden School District Information
Name of Organization	Principal's, Director's, or Designee's Signature
Address	Date
City, State, Zip	Board Action Information (Required if value \$1,000 or more)
Title	*Date of Board Meeting
Name (Please Print)	☐ Approved ☐ Denied ☐ N/A
Signature	Signature of Secretary to the Board/ Superintendent

Form E Effective Date: 09/01/12

^{*} Please submit this completed form to the Superintendent's Office for Board action.